

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 6422/2010

M/S.HOTEL & ALLIED TRADES (P) LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DY.COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7187/2014

(With C.A. No. 7188/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

C.A. No. 7189/2014

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7190/2014

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4979-4980/2015

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4977-4978/2015

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and Office Report)

Date : 16/11/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. P. Vinod,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Sudha Pal, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RC.A.NO.6422/2010, 7187, 7188, 7189, 7190 of 2014Affidavit of valuation is still awaited in all these
appeals. Appellant to file the same within two weeks time.

Item No.6

Service on all the appeals otherwise stands complete.

C.A.NO.4977-78, 4979-80 of 2015

Vakalatnama on behalf of the sole respondent of C.A.No.4977-78/2015 has been filed.

Service in the connected set of appeals on the respondents is complete but none has entered appearance.

Statement of case, if any, be filed within four weeks time.

Affidavit of valuation be also filed in four weeks time.

List again on 1.2.2016.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar