

ITEM NO.45

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6422/2010

M/S.HOTEL & ALLIED TRADES (P) LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DY.COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/02/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. P. Vinod,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S.Narasimha, ASG,
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Gurmeet Kaur Kwatra, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on Friday i.e. 12.02.2016.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
AR-CUM-PS

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER