

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6422/2010

M/S.HOTEL & ALLIED TRADES (P) LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DY.COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX
(With Office Report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7187/2014

C.A. No. 7188/2014
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 7189/2014
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7190/2014

C.A. No. 4979-4980/2015

C.A. No. 4977-4978/2015

Date : 29/03/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. P. Vinod,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. N.K. Kaul, ASG
Mr. Bhuvan Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kaliar, Adv.
Mr. G.K. Kwatre, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters for hearing on their own turn.

(Ashwani Thakur)
COURT MASTER(Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)
COURT MASTER