

FITEM NO.1

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IIIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL
Civil Appeal No(s). 6422/2010

M/S.HOTEL & ALLIED TRADES (P) LTD. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DY.COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7187/2014

C.A. No. 7188/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

C.A. No. 7189/2014

Office Report)

C.A. No. 7190/2014

Office Report)

C.A. No. 4979-4980/2015

Office Report)

C.A. No. 4977-4978/2015

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and Office Report)

Date : 30/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. P. Vinod,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr S.P.Nigam, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

-2-

Item No.1

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

C.A.NO.6422/2010

Last opportunity of three weeks is granted for making up

the deficiency in the court fee

C.A.NO.7187/2014,C.A.NOS. 4979-4980, 4977-4978 OF 2015

Last opportunity of three weeks is granted for filing
affidavit of valuation and making up the deficiency in the
court fee.

List again on 17.10.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)

Registrar