

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.8

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6422/2010

M/S.HOTEL AND ALLIED TRADES (P) LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF
INCOME TAX (ASSESSMENT), ERNAKULAM

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7187/2014 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 7190/2014 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 7189/2014 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 7188/2014 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 4977-4978/2015 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 4979-4980/2015 (XI-A)

Date : 03-10-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. P. Vinod, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. H.R. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Akshay Amritanshu, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Ms. Surekha Raman, adv.
Mr. Akhil Abraham Roy, Adv.
For M/s. K.J. John & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List Civil Appeal No.5924 of 2012, Diary
No.12765 of 2018 together with present appeals and

other connected cases, if any, after one week before appropriate Bench.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER