

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List these matters on 17th August, 2022.

**(NEETU KHAJURIA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS**

**(VIDYA NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**